
Aqua Matt 185 185CRL

Matt Lightblock Roll-Up Polyester Film 
Applications 
 Roll-Up
 Displays

Benefits 
 Cost efficient matt lightblock display film – grey back, 98% opacity
 Fast drying, smear resistant images
 Stiff, perfect flatness

Recommended Conditions: 

The information provided herein is correct to the best of our knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is  accepted.  We recommend 
users make their own assessments to satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product  for their application.  Copyright Sensitisers Group 2016 09/16

Printability: 
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Available widths: 

Thickness: 

1067 
42” 

1270 
50” 



Printroom 15°C - 30°C 30% - 65% RH 
Usage 10°C - 80°C 10% - 70% RH 

Storage 10°C - 20°C 20% - 50% RH 
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